THIS DRAWING AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERFORMANCE WINDOW
GROUP. THEY ARE ISSUED IN STRICT CONFIDENCE AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED,
COPIED OR USED AS THE BASIS FOR MANUFACTURING WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION.

32

43

20

75

TOLERANCES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM

ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS +0.4
ALL ANGLE DIMENSIONS 0.5
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES 0.5
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ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE FINISHED DIMENSIONS IN MM.

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING!

Din A3




